Mitutoyo AT113 Series Comparison Table
Model Range Accuracy Type Accuracy
AT113-100 (539-201-30) 100mm (4in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-100F (539-201-40) 100mm (4in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-150 (539-202-30) 150mm (6in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-150F (539-202-40) 150mm (6in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-200 (539-203-30) 200mm (8in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-200F (539-203-40) 200mm (8in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-250 (539-204-30) 250mm (10in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-250F (539-204-40) 250mm (10in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-300 (539-205-30) 300mm (12in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-300F (539-205-40) 300mm (12in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-350 (539-206-30) 350mm (14in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-350F (539-206-40) 350mm (14in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-400 (539-207-30) 400mm (16in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-400F (539-207-40) 400mm (16in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-450 (539-208-30) 450mm (18in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-450F (539-208-40) 450mm (18in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-500 (539-209-30) 500mm (20in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-500F (539-209-40) 500mm (20in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-600 (539-211-30) 600mm (24in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-600F (539-211-40) 600mm (24in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-700 (539-213-30) 700mm (28in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-700F (539-213-40) 700mm (28in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-750 (539-214-30) 750mm (30in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-750F (539-214-40) 750mm (30in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-800 (539-215-30) 800mm (32in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-800F (539-215-40) 800mm (32in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-900 (539-216-30) 900mm (36in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-900F (539-216-40) 900mm (36in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-1000 (539-217-30) 1000mm (40in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-1000F (539-217-40) 1000mm (40in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-1100 (539-218-30) 1100mm (44in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-1100F (539-218-40) 1100mm (44in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-1200 (539-219-30) 1200mm (48in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-1200F (539-219-40) 1200mm (48in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-1300 (539-220-30) 1300mm (52in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-1300F (539-220-40) 1300mm (52in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-1400 (539-221-30) 1400mm (56in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-1400F (539-221-40) 1400mm (56in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-1500 (539-222-30) 1500mm (60in) Standard  (5+5L/1000)µm (L = Range)
AT113-1500F (539-222-40) 1500mm (60in) High  (3+3L/1000)µm (L = Range)